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Licensed to Mahnomen High School        HY-TEK's Meet Manager 5/2/2019 08:24 PM
               Mahnomen Pine to Prairie Meet 5-10-18 - 5/10/2018               
                          Mahnomen High School Track                           
                                    Results                                    
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Class A
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1   513 Durand, Isaac       12 West Marshal                      11.36   2  10   
  2   287 Dewulf, Luke        11 Nevis                             11.52   2   8   
  3   601 Borgen, Brady       11 Ada-Borup/No                      11.83   1   6   
  4   682 Tollefson, Micah    11 Fertile-Belt                      11.85   2   4   
  5   131 Ehlers, Hunter      12 Clearbrook-G                      11.97   2   2   
  6   419 Bell, Kenner        12 Walker-Hacke                      11.99   1   1   
  7   600 Barber, Verdis      11 Ada-Borup/No                      12.09   2 
  8   138 Hamnes, Jonny       11 Clearbrook-G                      12.20   1 
  9   447 Sea, Tyler          12 Walker-Hacke                      12.22   2 
 10   659 Hitchen, Hunter     11 Fertile-Belt                      12.23   2 
 11   348 Paradis, Marcus     11 Red Lake Cou                      12.33   1 
 12   288 Eisele, Theo        11 Nevis                             12.34   1 
 13   124 Bakke, Damen        12 Clearbrook-G                      12.36   1 
 14    49 LaVine, Chase       11 Bagley/Fosst                      12.40   2 
 15   420 Burity, Henrique    12 Walker-Hacke                      12.49   1 
 16   335 Goulet, Trent       12 Red Lake Cou                      12.66   1 
 17   357 Castonguay, Briar    9 TrekNorth                         12.73   3 
 18   651 Bolstad, Tucker      8 Fertile-Belt                      12.76   3 
 19   299 Vignaroli, Leo      11 Nevis                             13.11   3 
 20    33 Deusterman, Oliver   9 Bagley/Fosst                      13.23   3 
 21    98 Olson, Nikolai      10 Cass Lake-Be                      13.39   3 
 22   178 Loken, Andrew        9 Grygla-Gatzk                      13.47   4 
 23   166 Anderson, Nolan      9 Grygla-Gatzk                      13.68   4 
 24   168 Busse, Matt          8 Grygla-Gatzk                      13.81   4 
 25   255 Oshkinowe, William  11 Mahnomen/Wau                      13.87   3 
 26   262 Stech, Logan        11 Mahnomen/Wau                      13.89   3 
 27   257 Rock, David         10 Mahnomen/Wau                      14.32   3 
 28   356 Carlson, David      10 TrekNorth                         14.43   4 
 29   101 Wittner, Zeno        8 Cass Lake-Be                      14.53   4 
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Class A
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   437 Nelson, Cole        12 Walker-Hacke                      23.18   1  10   
  2   600 Barber, Verdis      11 Ada-Borup/No                      23.92   1   8   
  3   682 Tollefson, Micah    11 Fertile-Belt                      24.22   1   6   
  4   287 Dewulf, Luke        11 Nevis                             24.59   1   4   
  5   288 Eisele, Theo        11 Nevis                             24.67   2   2   
  6    34 Dryburgh, Isaac     12 Bagley/Fosst                      25.06   1   1   
  7   264 Steffl, Jonah       11 Mahnomen/Wau                      25.26   2 
  8   155 Zapa Romos, Matheu  11 Clearbrook-G                      25.50   2 
  8   354 Bergeson, Blake     12 TrekNorth                         25.50   1 
 10    60 Schultz, Kolten     10 Bagley/Fosst                      25.94   2 
 11   357 Castonguay, Briar    9 TrekNorth                         26.29   3 
 12   252 Nelson, Nathan      11 Mahnomen/Wau                      26.72   3 
 13   359 Esparza, Zane       12 TrekNorth                         27.11   2 
 14   299 Vignaroli, Leo      11 Nevis                             27.34   3 
 15   178 Loken, Andrew        9 Grygla-Gatzk                      27.66   4 
 16   333 Ferguson, Tristyn   10 Red Lake Cou                      27.95   1 
 17   257 Rock, David         10 Mahnomen/Wau                      28.01   3 
 18   337 Johnson, Andrew     10 Red Lake Cou                      28.19   2 
 19   166 Anderson, Nolan      9 Grygla-Gatzk                      28.46   4 
 20   347 Olson, Isiah        10 Red Lake Cou                      28.85   3 
 21   612 Iwen, Nick          10 Ada-Borup/No                      29.17   4 
 22   427 Freimark, Mitchell   9 Walker-Hacke                      29.18   2 
 23    98 Olson, Nikolai      10 Cass Lake-Be                      30.29   4 
 24   167 Arveson, Dane        8 Grygla-Gatzk                      32.00   4 
 
Boys 400 Meter Dash Class A
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1    62 Snobl, William      12 Bagley/Fosst                      53.54   1  10   
  2    35 Dryburgh, Isaiah    11 Bagley/Fosst                      54.86   1   8   
  3   354 Bergeson, Blake     12 TrekNorth                         55.56   1   6   
  4   632 Thompson, Jace      11 Ada-Borup/No                      56.23   1   4   
  5   344 Longtin, Chris      11 Red Lake Cou                      57.94   1   2   
  6   435 Kuhlman, Joshua     11 Walker-Hacke                      58.17   1   1   
  7   518 Jones, Thomas       10 West Marshal                      58.94   1 
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  8   438 Pederson, Cade      12 Walker-Hacke                    1:00.15   2 
  9   359 Esparza, Zane       12 TrekNorth                       1:00.17   2 
 10   144 Lavin, Gabe         10 Clearbrook-G                    1:00.45   2 
 11   364 Schicke, Linus      10 TrekNorth                       1:01.12   2 
 12   342 Larson, Brenden     11 Red Lake Cou                    1:01.21   2 
 13   420 Burity, Henrique    12 Walker-Hacke                    1:01.67   2 
 14   337 Johnson, Andrew     10 Red Lake Cou                    1:02.67   3 
 15   620 Miller, Christian    9 Ada-Borup/No                    1:03.72   3 
 16   143 King, Robert        11 Clearbrook-G                    1:03.80   3 
 17   297 Rice, Jon            8 Nevis                           1:04.44   3 
 18   135 Faldet, Jonah       11 Clearbrook-G                    1:04.67   2 
 19    92 Dunn, Gage           9 Cass Lake-Be                    1:05.09   4 
 20   254 Ose, Max            10 Mahnomen/Wau                    1:07.05   4 
 21   250 Miller, Jack        11 Mahnomen/Wau                    1:08.06   3 
 22   298 Rypkema, Zach       10 Nevis                           1:09.30   4 
 23   102 ZumMullen, Logan     9 Cass Lake-Be                    1:11.16   4 
 
Boys 800 Meter Run Class A
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   236 Bly, William        12 Mahnomen/Wau                    2:14.37   10   
  2    46 Hemberger, Logan    10 Bagley/Fosst                    2:18.59    8   
  3   436 Nelson, Clay        10 Walker-Hacke                    2:18.90    6   
  4   266 Voit, Dominic       10 Mahnomen/Wau                    2:24.46    4   
  5   286 Bjorklund, George    9 Nevis                           2:24.77    2   
  6   609 Gwin, Brody          9 Ada-Borup/No                    2:25.11    1   
  7   293 Mowell, Reese        9 Nevis                           2:25.72  
  8   365 Treuer, Isaac       12 TrekNorth                       2:26.10  
  9   349 Schmitz, Blane       9 Red Lake Cou                    2:27.86  
 10   231 Anderson, Michael    9 Mahnomen/Wau                    2:28.29  
 11   658 Henderson, Tyler     8 Fertile-Belt                    2:29.23  
 12   348 Paradis, Marcus     11 Red Lake Cou                    2:31.86  
 13   290 Gunn, Tyler          9 Nevis                           2:32.18  
 14    92 Dunn, Gage           9 Cass Lake-Be                    2:37.66  
 15   364 Schicke, Linus      10 TrekNorth                       2:37.95  
 16    44 Halverson, Gavin    10 Bagley/Fosst                    2:39.98  
 17    95 Howard, Jordan      10 Cass Lake-Be                    2:41.00  
 18   146 McQuown, Isaac      12 Clearbrook-G                    2:48.67  
 
Boys 1600 Meter Run Class A
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1    66 Tirkkonen, Roni     12 Bagley/Fosst                    4:44.48   10   
  2   292 McNamee, Jack       10 Nevis                           4:51.18    8   
  3    45 Hemberger, Grant    10 Bagley/Fosst                    4:51.96    6   
  4   630 Sterton, Christian  12 Ada-Borup/No                    5:00.49    4   
  5   294 Pohl, Evan           8 Nevis                           5:04.99    2   
  6   289 Gunn, Michael       11 Nevis                           5:11.97    1   
  7   342 Larson, Brenden     11 Red Lake Cou                    5:19.04  
  8   671 Ramberg, Wesley      8 Fertile-Belt                    5:24.44  
  9   609 Gwin, Brody          9 Ada-Borup/No                    5:25.01  
 10   360 Godding, Josh        9 TrekNorth                       5:50.99  
 11   346 Moen, Brody         10 Red Lake Cou                    5:56.00  
 12   446 Schultz, Jonnathon  11 Walker-Hacke                    5:58.25  
 13   533 Ortiz, Johnny        8 West Marshal                    6:01.86  
 14   356 Carlson, David      10 TrekNorth                       6:02.15  
 15   254 Ose, Max            10 Mahnomen/Wau                    6:05.03  
 
Boys 3200 Meter Run Class A
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   630 Sterton, Christian  12 Ada-Borup/No                   11:30.52   10   
  2   352 Tvedt, Brock        10 Red Lake Cou                   11:36.22    8   
  3    43 Hagen, Liam          9 Bagley/Fosst                   12:00.32    6   
  4   429 Hausken, Steven     10 Walker-Hacke                   12:00.66    4   
  5   509 Casares, Devin       8 West Marshal                   12:16.45    2   
  6    51 Lykins, Devin       10 Bagley/Fosst                   12:25.04    1   
  7   360 Godding, Josh        9 TrekNorth                      12:40.95  
  8    95 Howard, Jordan      10 Cass Lake-Be                   12:44.49  
  9   553 Zacha, Jacob        11 West Marshal                   14:06.63  
 10   431 Hein, Alex          11 Walker-Hacke                   14:36.72  
 11   418 Barton, Logan       10 Walker-Hacke                   16:26.04  
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class A
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   140 Hubbard, Josiah     12 Clearbrook-G                      16.30   1  10   
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  2   664 Leibl, Harmon       12 Fertile-Belt                      16.40   1   8   
  3   341 Lambert, Connor     12 Red Lake Cou                      17.06   1   6   
  4   443 Rettke, Carter      12 Walker-Hacke                      17.50   1   4   
  5   353 Williams, Carter    10 Red Lake Cou                      17.67   1   2   
  6   123 Baanrud, Jeremy     11 Clearbrook-G                      19.78   2   1   
  7   519 Kasprowicz, Hunter  10 West Marshal                      19.98   1 
  8   527 McGlynn, Zach       10 West Marshal                      21.12   2 
  9   428 Hansen, Tom         11 Walker-Hacke                      21.74   2 
 10   452 Strandlie, Ben      11 Walker-Hacke                      22.99   2 
 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class A
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   140 Hubbard, Josiah     12 Clearbrook-G                      40.34   1  10   
  2   513 Durand, Isaac       12 West Marshal                      41.69   1   8   
  3   419 Bell, Kenner        12 Walker-Hacke                      43.25   1   6   
  4   664 Leibl, Harmon       12 Fertile-Belt                      43.89   1   4   
  5   341 Lambert, Connor     12 Red Lake Cou                      44.43   1   2   
  6   348 Paradis, Marcus     11 Red Lake Cou                      45.04   1   1   
  7   443 Rettke, Carter      12 Walker-Hacke                      45.39   1 
  8   123 Baanrud, Jeremy     11 Clearbrook-G                      46.76   2 
  9   133 Engebretson, Ben    11 Clearbrook-G                      47.33   2 
 10   444 Rice, Jensen        12 Walker-Hacke                      48.61   2 
 11   519 Kasprowicz, Hunter  10 West Marshal                      49.80   2 
 12   612 Iwen, Nick          10 Ada-Borup/No                      52.43   2 
 13   607 Christianson, Quin   9 Ada-Borup/No                      53.90   2 
 14   537 Pederson, James     10 West Marshal                      54.63   2 
 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class A
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Clearbrook-Gonvick  'A'                                        44.97   1  10   
  2 Fertile-Beltrami  'A'                                          46.26   1   8   
  3 Walker-Hackensack-Akeley  'A'                                  48.71   1   6   
  4 West Marshall Fusion  'A'                                      48.80   1   4   
  5 Mahnomen/Waubun  'A'                                           50.24   1   2   
  6 Red Lake County  'A'                                           51.52   2   1   
  7 Grygla-Gatzke H.S.  'A'                                        53.88   2 
  8 Cass Lake-Bena  'A'                                            55.07   2 
  9 Bagley/Fosston  'A'                                            56.97   2 
 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Class A
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Walker-Hackensack-Akeley  'A'                                1:33.81   1  10   
  2 TrekNorth  'A'                                               1:43.64   2   8   
  3 Fertile-Beltrami  'A'                                        1:43.69   2   6   
  4 West Marshall Fusion  'A'                                    1:47.65   1   4   
  5 Clearbrook-Gonvick  'A'                                      1:48.87   1   2   
  6 Red Lake County  'A'                                         1:49.36   1   1   
  7 Mahnomen/Waubun  'A'                                         1:52.52   1 
  8 Bagley/Fosston  'A'                                          1:53.43   1 
 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class A
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Bagley/Fosston  'A'                                          3:39.07   10   
  2 Fertile-Beltrami  'A'                                        3:45.78    8   
  3 Mahnomen/Waubun  'A'                                         4:02.21    6   
  4 Nevis  'A'                                                   4:04.31    4   
  5 Red Lake County  'A'                                         4:09.89    2   
  6 Walker-Hackensack-Akeley  'A'                                4:11.54    1   
 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Class A
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Red Lake County  'A'                                         9:37.68   10   
  2 Walker-Hackensack-Akeley  'A'                                9:45.38    8   
  3 Bagley/Fosston  'A'                                          9:56.15    6   
  4 West Marshall Fusion  'A'                                   10:14.82    4   
 
Boys High Jump Class A
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   140 Hubbard, Josiah     12 Clearbrook-G                    6-01.00   10   
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  2   130 Dorman, Ethan       12 Clearbrook-G                    5-11.00    8   
  3    60 Schultz, Kolten     10 Bagley/Fosst                    5-07.25    6   
  4   261 Snetsinger, Kael    11 Mahnomen/Wau                    5-07.00    4   
  5   252 Nelson, Nathan      11 Mahnomen/Wau                    5-05.00    2   
  6   527 McGlynn, Zach       10 West Marshal                    5-03.00    0.50
  6   353 Williams, Carter    10 Red Lake Cou                    5-03.00    0.50
  8   288 Eisele, Theo        11 Nevis                           5-01.00  
  9   515 Gullikson, Gavin     9 West Marshal                    4-11.00  
 10   620 Miller, Christian    9 Ada-Borup/No                    4-01.00  
 --   299 Vignaroli, Leo      11 Nevis                                DQ  
 --   359 Esparza, Zane       12 TrekNorth                            DQ  
 --   346 Moen, Brody         10 Red Lake Cou                         DQ  
 --   675 Sirjord, Chase      11 Fertile-Belt                         DQ  
 --   547 Steer, Hunter        9 West Marshal                         DQ  
 --   364 Schicke, Linus      10 TrekNorth                            DQ  
 
Boys Pole Vault Class A
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   538 Pederson, Ryan      12 West Marshal                   10-09.00   10   
  2   522 Kostrzewski, Aaron   7 West Marshal                   10-03.50    8   
  3   515 Gullikson, Gavin     9 West Marshal                   10-03.25    6   
  4    62 Snobl, William      12 Bagley/Fosst                   10-03.00    4   
  5   684 Wadsworth, Andrew   12 Fertile-Belt                    9-09.00    2   
  6   659 Hitchen, Hunter     11 Fertile-Belt                    9-03.00    1   
  7   450 Stevenson, Zackary  10 Walker-Hacke                    8-09.00  
  7   609 Gwin, Brody          9 Ada-Borup/No                    8-09.00  
  7   444 Rice, Jensen        12 Walker-Hacke                    8-09.00  
  7    35 Dryburgh, Isaiah    11 Bagley/Fosst                    8-09.00  
 11   671 Ramberg, Wesley      8 Fertile-Belt                    8-03.00  
 --   615 Larson, Sylas       11 Ada-Borup/No                         DQ  
 --    49 LaVine, Chase       11 Bagley/Fosst                         DQ  
 
Boys Long Jump Class A
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   601 Borgen, Brady       11 Ada-Borup/No                   20-11.00   10   
  2   287 Dewulf, Luke        11 Nevis                          20-09.00    8   
  3   513 Durand, Isaac       12 West Marshal                   19-10.50    6   
  4   600 Barber, Verdis      11 Ada-Borup/No                   19-07.00    4   
  5   659 Hitchen, Hunter     11 Fertile-Belt                   18-06.25    2   
  6   663 Kargel, Albert      12 Fertile-Belt                   18-01.50    1   
  7   236 Bly, William        12 Mahnomen/Wau                   17-11.50  
  8   419 Bell, Kenner        12 Walker-Hacke                   17-06.25  
  9   264 Steffl, Jonah       11 Mahnomen/Wau                   17-02.00  
 10   429 Hausken, Steven     10 Walker-Hacke                   16-11.00  
 11    49 LaVine, Chase       11 Bagley/Fosst                   16-06.50  
 12   342 Larson, Brenden     11 Red Lake Cou                   16-04.00  
 12   335 Goulet, Trent       12 Red Lake Cou                   16-04.00  
 14   532 Narlock, Connor     11 West Marshal                   16-00.50  
 15   135 Faldet, Jonah       11 Clearbrook-G                   15-11.00  
 16   344 Longtin, Chris      11 Red Lake Cou                   15-09.50  
 17   683 Van Den Enide, Rya   8 Fertile-Belt                   15-08.50  
 18   295 Pyburn, Nathan       9 Nevis                          14-11.00  
 19   257 Rock, David         10 Mahnomen/Wau                   14-07.00  
 20   547 Steer, Hunter        9 West Marshal                   14-00.00  
 --   138 Hamnes, Jonny       11 Clearbrook-G                         DQ  
 --   131 Ehlers, Hunter      12 Clearbrook-G                         DQ  
 
Boys Triple Jump Class A
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   663 Kargel, Albert      12 Fertile-Belt                   40-10.25   10   
  2   601 Borgen, Brady       11 Ada-Borup/No                   38-08.50    8   
  3   351 Sorenson, Phillip   12 Red Lake Cou                   37-11.25    6   
  4   348 Paradis, Marcus     11 Red Lake Cou                   36-06.50    4   
  5   632 Thompson, Jace      11 Ada-Borup/No                   36-01.25    2   
  6   423 Damar, Gavin        10 Walker-Hacke                   36-00.00    1   
  7   443 Rettke, Carter      12 Walker-Hacke                   35-02.50  
  8   683 Van Den Enide, Rya   8 Fertile-Belt                   35-01.75  
  9   416 Ashmoore, Kai        9 Walker-Hacke                   34-10.00  
 10   261 Snetsinger, Kael    11 Mahnomen/Wau                   34-08.25  
 11   236 Bly, William        12 Mahnomen/Wau                   34-05.50  
 12   515 Gullikson, Gavin     9 West Marshal                   33-00.00  
 13   252 Nelson, Nathan      11 Mahnomen/Wau                   32-11.25  
 14   353 Williams, Carter    10 Red Lake Cou                   31-08.50  
 15   295 Pyburn, Nathan       9 Nevis                          30-08.75  
 16   547 Steer, Hunter        9 West Marshal                   30-02.00  
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 17   512 Dalager, Adam       11 West Marshal                   29-08.25  
 18   250 Miller, Jack        11 Mahnomen/Wau                  x29-00.00  
 
Boys Shot Put Class A
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   622 Miller, Mason       11 Ada-Borup/No                   45-09.00   10   
  2   148 Nelson, Levi        11 Clearbrook-G                   43-02.00    8   
  3    54 Munter, Axel        11 Bagley/Fosst                   38-07.00    6   
  4   179 Loken, Anthony      12 Grygla-Gatzk                   38-06.00    4   
  5   347 Olson, Isiah        10 Red Lake Cou                   38-00.00    2   
  6   338 Kasprowicz, Jordan  10 Red Lake Cou                   37-06.00    1   
  7   442 Radke, Trevor       10 Walker-Hacke                   37-00.00  
  8   548 Szczepanski, Kole   10 West Marshal                   35-11.00  
  9   447 Sea, Tyler          12 Walker-Hacke                   35-09.00  
 10   624 Mundt, Nathan       12 Ada-Borup/No                   35-08.00  
 11   505 Bergh, Dylan        11 West Marshal                   35-04.00  
 12    59 Scherzer, Samuel    11 Bagley/Fosst                   34-08.00  
 13   524 Martinez, Juan      10 West Marshal                   33-08.00  
 14    53 McCoy, Tristan      11 Bagley/Fosst                   32-10.00  
 15    50 Lewis, Jaxsyn       10 Bagley/Fosst                  x32-08.00  
 16   611 Henderson, Tucker   12 Ada-Borup/No                   32-06.00  
 17   256 Paul, Noah          11 Mahnomen/Wau                   31-07.00  
 18   144 Lavin, Gabe         10 Clearbrook-G                   31-05.00  
 19   426 Duclos, Tyler       12 Walker-Hacke                  x30-02.00  
 19   452 Strandlie, Ben      11 Walker-Hacke                   30-02.00  
 21    64 Spears-Thomas, Jas  10 Bagley/Fosst                  x29-02.00  
 22   170 Coan, Jordan         9 Grygla-Gatzk                   29-01.00  
 23   605 Chisholm, Ryan      12 Ada-Borup/No                  x28-04.00  
 23   330 Duden, George       10 Red Lake Cou                   28-04.00  
 25   263 Stech, Nathan       10 Mahnomen/Wau                   25-10.00  
 26   165 Alten, Tre           8 Grygla-Gatzk                   22-03.00  
 27   434 Kali, Nathan        10 Walker-Hacke                  x21-01.00  
 
Boys Discus Throw Class A
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   622 Miller, Mason       11 Ada-Borup/No                     134-09   10   
  2   179 Loken, Anthony      12 Grygla-Gatzk                     114-04    8   
  3   548 Szczepanski, Kole   10 West Marshal                     109-02    6   
  4   452 Strandlie, Ben      11 Walker-Hacke                     108-01    4   
  5   347 Olson, Isiah        10 Red Lake Cou                     103-11    2   
  6    54 Munter, Axel        11 Bagley/Fosst                      93-04    1   
  7   539 Pietruszewski, Jos  10 West Marshal                      92-08  
  8   605 Chisholm, Ryan      12 Ada-Borup/No                      90-05  
  9   442 Radke, Trevor       10 Walker-Hacke                      90-04  
 10   624 Mundt, Nathan       12 Ada-Borup/No                      87-10  
 11   171 Haack, Jared        10 Grygla-Gatzk                      87-09  
 12   428 Hansen, Tom         11 Walker-Hacke                      86-05  
 13    50 Lewis, Jaxsyn       10 Bagley/Fosst                      85-07  
 14   524 Martinez, Juan      10 West Marshal                      84-10  
 15   426 Duclos, Tyler       12 Walker-Hacke                     x84-09  
 16    53 McCoy, Tristan      11 Bagley/Fosst                      83-03  
 17   338 Kasprowicz, Jordan  10 Red Lake Cou                      73-09  
 18   351 Sorenson, Phillip   12 Red Lake Cou                      70-10  
 18   263 Stech, Nathan       10 Mahnomen/Wau                      70-10  
 20    64 Spears-Thomas, Jas  10 Bagley/Fosst                     x66-09  
 21   611 Henderson, Tucker   12 Ada-Borup/No                     x64-05  
 22   170 Coan, Jordan         9 Grygla-Gatzk                      53-07  
 --   256 Paul, Noah          11 Mahnomen/Wau                         DQ  
 
              Women - Class A - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
===============================================================================
    1) West Marshall Fusion       131        2) Fertile-Beltrami           76.20
    3) Nevis                       75        4) Bagley/Fosston             66   
    5) Red Lake County             57.20     6) Clearbrook-Gonvick         52   
    7) Ada-Borup/Norman County We  42        8) Walker-Hackensack-Akeley   22.40
    9) Mahnomen/Waubun             15       10) Cass Lake-Bena             10.20
   11) Grygla-Gatzke H.S.           2                                           
 
                Men - Class A - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
===============================================================================
    1) Bagley/Fosston              83        2) Ada-Borup/Norman County W  77   
    3) West Marshall Fusion        68.50     4) Walker-Hackensack-Akeley   62   
    5) Clearbrook-Gonvick          61        6) Fertile-Beltrami           60   
    7) Red Lake County             50.50     8) Nevis                      39   
    9) Mahnomen/Waubun             28       10) TrekNorth                  14   
   11) Grygla-Gatzke H.S.          12                                           
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